Name of Post
Department

Date of Receipt of
Reporting the vacancy

Number of vacancy
Total Vacancy
Date of advice

Pending turns

APPOINTMENT CHART

Statistical Assistant Gr.ll/Investigator Gr.ll
Economics and Statistics

12.09.2011

1 NJD

1

15.09.2011

NJD - NIL
NCA - NIL
TPO -MR 11 72SC, 74E, 76 M, 78 E, 80 M, 82 E, 84 SC
oC -19 BC -18, NJD-30, P.H-1,Total - 68.
Sl. | Name and address Rank | Community | Rotation as Remarks
No No. approved by the
Commission
1 |UMESHU
KARICHAPARAMBIL 74 Ezhava NJD Comp. to
MANNANCHERRY P O MR II 62 E
ALAPPUZHA 688538
OC BC NJD PH Total
Previous 19 18 30 1 68
Present - - 1 - 1
Total 19 18 31 1 69
Sd/-
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